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17948134 ZULLIGER SANDRA ELIZ 5 366 a 21-03-00  36.810000 25-10-271 PRO
11 366 a  31.000000PRO

12 366 a  31.000000PRO

19 366 a  31.000000PRO

16563865 CASTILLO NESTOR 4 314 a 19-02-00  37.084640 19-02-002 PRO
5 314 a  31.000000PRO

9 314 a  31.000000PRO

20335824 KRAHULIK PAZ EVELINA 2 307 a 12-04-00  35.142960 14-10-253 PRO

18447704 GIUNTA VERONICA 8 353 a 12-04-00  34.228540 12-04-004 PRO

18080754 VIDELA ALEJANDRO LUI 7 411 a 11-04-09  42.248000 13-03-105 PRO

20932084 CERRATO ANA LIA 2 317 a 11-04-09  31.513950 11-04-096 PRO

20115025 ARRIETA MARISA DEL C 4 315 a 8-05-00  40.497140 16-07-047 PRO
3 315 a  32.700000PRO

9 315 a  32.700000PRO

24 315 a  32.700000PRO

24973452 SANCHEZ CLAUDIA GABR 1 398 a 6-04-29  39.505480 6-04-298 PRO

27739415 BARZOLA GABRIELA ELI 2 294 a 6-04-29  33.359920 6-04-299 PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 3 407 a 6-04-29  32.984690 6-04-2910 PRO
21 407 a  32.984690PRO

24783565 SOLARI SILVANA ANDRE 5 933 a 6-04-29  32.785000 9-03-2711 PRO
19 933 a  32.038620PRO

12 933 a  32.035420PRO

20335747 SUAREZ RASTEL VIVIAN 18 390 a 6-04-29  30.807000 9-01-0012 PRO

21740070 CAPOZUCCO ANA FLAVIA 4 315 a 6-04-29  29.468900 6-04-2913 PRO

24783565 SOLARI SILVANA ANDRE 11 933 a 6-04-29  29.283000 9-03-2714 PRO

21740070 CAPOZUCCO ANA FLAVIA 9 315 a 6-04-29  27.448100 6-04-2915 PRO
3 315 a  27.448100PRO

24 315 a  26.725100PRO

24973452 SANCHEZ CLAUDIA GABR 5 398 a 6-04-29  26.530000 6-04-2916 PRO

28844576 SOSA ANA ELIZABETH 1 293 a 6-04-29  26.530000 6-04-2917 PRO
11 293 a  26.195760PRO

5 293 a  26.000000PRO

12 293 a  26.000000PRO

24 293 a  26.000000PRO

31287009 MORISI ANA LAURA INE 2 307 a 6-04-29  25.761820 6-04-2918 PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 4 407 a 6-04-29  25.161750 6-04-2919 PRO

29125233 HELLVIG CARLA BEATRI 5 362 a 6-03-18  28.711760 13-02-0120 PRO
12 362 a  27.476000PRO

11 362 a  27.410000PRO

19 362 a  27.362000PRO

31287858 ROSAS MARÍA EUGENIA 9 315 a 6-03-18  26.000000 8-04-1021 PRO
24 315 a  26.000000PRO

3 315 a  26.000000PRO

4 315 a  26.000000PRO

26960409 PESCARA ADRIANA ELIZ 2 307 a 6-03-18  16.000000 8-10-0422 PRO

13035018 ALONSO EDUARDO SERGI 1 324 a 5-04-29  41.260690 13-04-0023 PRO
5 324 a  33.895000PRO

17887338 BARRIO MIGUEL ANTONI 9 364 a 4-04-00  30.586200 14-04-0724 PRO
4 364 a  30.291200PRO

5 364 a  27.185000PRO
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18646932 LUCERO MONICA ISABEL 1 293 a 3-10-00  27.048000 3-10-2125 PRO
12 293 a  26.886000PRO

11 293 a  26.726500PRO

5 293 a  26.657000PRO

24 293 a  26.530000PRO

23598660 NAVARTA CARINA EUGEN 4 314 a --  37.680190 3-09-0026 PRO
5 314 a  34.000000PRO

9 314 a  34.000000PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 3 407 a --  32.984690 --27 PRO
21 407 a  32.984690PRO

24681458 PEREZ AMAN ANDREA FA 20 871 a --  32.609140 --28 MEP
6 9 a  31.572600MEP

6 871 a  31.072600MEP

19 871 a  30.946140MEP

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 4 407 a --  25.161750 --29 PRO

17948134 ZULLIGER SANDRA ELIZ 5 366 b1 21-03-00  32.810000 25-10-2730 PRO
4 366 b1  27.000000PRO

16563865 CASTILLO NESTOR 4 314 b1 19-02-00  33.084640 19-02-0031 PRO

20335824 KRAHULIK PAZ EVELINA 2 307 b1 12-04-00  31.142960 14-10-2532 PRO

20932084 CERRATO ANA LIA 2 317 b1 11-04-09  27.513950 11-04-0933 PRO

18080754 VIDELA ALEJANDRO LUI 4 411 b1 11-04-09  27.118000 13-03-1034 PRO

20115025 ARRIETA MARISA DEL C 4 315 b1 8-05-00  36.497140 16-07-0435 PRO
7 315 b1  28.700000PRO

24973452 SANCHEZ CLAUDIA GABR 19 398 b1 6-04-29  34.738320 6-04-2936 PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 21 407 b1 6-04-29  28.984690 6-04-2937 PRO
3 407 b1  28.984690PRO

24783565 SOLARI SILVANA ANDRE 5 933 b1 6-04-29  28.785000 9-03-2738 PRO

21740070 CAPOZUCCO ANA FLAVIA 4 315 b1 6-04-29  25.468900 6-04-2939 PRO
7 315 b1  23.448100PRO

28844576 SOSA ANA ELIZABETH 19 293 b1 6-04-29  22.623660 6-04-2940 PRO

24973452 SANCHEZ CLAUDIA GABR 5 398 b1 6-04-29  22.530000 6-04-2941 PRO

28844576 SOSA ANA ELIZABETH 1 293 b1 6-04-29  22.530000 6-04-2942 PRO

31287009 MORISI ANA LAURA INE 2 307 b1 6-04-29  21.761820 6-04-2943 PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 4 407 b1 6-04-29  21.161750 6-04-2944 PRO

29125233 HELLVIG CARLA BEATRI 5 362 b1 6-03-18  24.711760 13-02-0145 PRO
4 362 b1  23.403000PRO

31287858 ROSAS MARÍA EUGENIA 4 315 b1 6-03-18  22.000000 8-04-1046 PRO
7 315 b1  22.000000PRO

26960409 PESCARA ADRIANA ELIZ 2 307 b1 6-03-18  12.000000 8-10-0447 PRO

13035018 ALONSO EDUARDO SERGI 1 324 b1 5-04-29  37.260690 13-04-0048 PRO

17887338 BARRIO MIGUEL ANTONI 9 364 b1 4-04-00  26.586200 14-04-0749 PRO

18646932 LUCERO MONICA ISABEL 1 293 b1 3-10-00  23.048000 3-10-2150 PRO
19 293 b1  22.500000PRO

23598660 NAVARTA CARINA EUGEN 4 314 b1 --  33.680190 3-09-0051 PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 3 407 b1 --  28.984690 --52 PRO
21 407 b1  28.984690PRO

24681458 PEREZ AMAN ANDREA FA 1 871 b1 --  27.212060 --53 MEP

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 4 407 b1 --  21.161750 --54 PRO
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23386287 TEDESCO GRACIELA ELI 9 276 b2 14-05-00  24.594300 14-05-0055 PRO
2 167 b2  23.761300PRO

4 167 b2  23.706300PRO

19 167 b2  23.592300PRO

8 167 b2  22.496300PRO

20115025 ARRIETA MARISA DEL C 8 219 b2 8-05-00  34.887260 16-07-0456 PRO

24783565 SOLARI SILVANA ANDRE 5 878 b2 6-04-29  27.285000 9-03-2757 PRO

13035018 ALONSO EDUARDO SERGI 3 326 b2 5-04-29  29.000000 13-04-0058 PRO
21 326 b2  29.000000PRO

4 326 b2  28.490000PRO

17887338 BARRIO MIGUEL ANTONI 9 276 b2 4-04-00  27.086200 14-04-0759 PRO

23598660 NAVARTA CARINA EUGEN 4 178 b2 --  32.180190 3-09-0060 PRO

24681458 PEREZ AMAN ANDREA FA 19 9 b2 --  25.446140 --61 MEP

22998216 LUCARAS GABRIELA EDI 19 767 b2 --  19.558000 --62 MEP
11 767 b2  19.058000MEP

24 767 b2  19.000000MEP

1 767 b2  19.000000MEP

5 767 b2  19.000000MEP

16563865 CASTILLO NESTOR 4 314 c 19-02-00  26.084640 19-02-0063 PRO

23386287 TEDESCO GRACIELA ELI 9 276 c 14-05-00  19.594300 14-05-0064 PRO
2 167 c  18.761300PRO

4 167 c  18.706300PRO

9 167 c  17.594300PRO

8 167 c  17.496300PRO

18447704 GIUNTA VERONICA 19 53 c 12-04-00  24.332000 12-04-0065 PRO
12 53 c  24.234000PRO

20335824 KRAHULIK PAZ EVELINA 2 307 c 12-04-00  24.142960 14-10-2566 PRO

18447704 GIUNTA VERONICA 4 53 c 12-04-00  22.950000 12-04-0067 PRO

20335824 KRAHULIK PAZ EVELINA 1 423 c 12-04-00  22.500000 14-10-2568 PRO

20932084 CERRATO ANA LIA 2 317 c 11-04-09  20.513950 11-04-0969 PRO

20115025 ARRIETA MARISA DEL C 8 219 c 8-05-00  29.887260 16-07-0470 PRO
1 423 c  28.335140PRO

2 423 c  27.098140PRO

28844576 SOSA ANA ELIZABETH 11 61 c 6-04-29  17.695760 6-04-2971 PRO
12 61 c  17.500000PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 1 478 c 6-04-29  16.250000 6-04-2972 PRO
19 478 c  16.250000PRO

10 478 c  16.250000PRO

11 478 c  16.250000PRO

12 478 c  16.250000PRO

13 478 c  16.250000PRO

14 478 c  16.038900PRO

24 478 c  15.371300PRO

31287009 MORISI ANA LAURA INE 2 307 c 6-04-29  14.761820 6-04-2973 PRO

26960409 PESCARA ADRIANA ELIZ 2 307 c 6-03-18   5.000000 8-10-0474 PRO

23598660 NAVARTA CARINA EUGEN 4 178 c --  27.180190 3-09-0075 PRO

25622448 RIQUELME EDUARDO MAR 1 478 c --  16.250000 --76 PRO
10 478 c  16.250000PRO

11 478 c  16.250000PRO
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12 478 c  16.250000PRO

13 478 c  16.250000PRO

19 478 c  16.250000PRO

14 478 c  16.038900PRO

24 478 c  15.371300PRO

22998216 LUCARAS GABRIELA EDI 19 767 c --  14.558000 --77 MEP
5 767 c  14.000000MEP

1 767 c  14.000000MEP

Docentes sin incumbencia o sin bono de puntajes

16428842 AROZ GRACIELA LILIANA PRO

16992100 RODRIGUEZ VIVIANA MABEL PRO

Docentes en cambio de funciones

17317284 AHUMADA VIVIANA VIOLETA


